ELD
 ELEKTRONIK CIHAZLAR SANAYI VE TICARET A.S.
Mahmutbey, Kucuk Halkali Cad. No: 17 Bagcilar 34218 Istanbul, Turkiye
Tel: +90 212 210 2123    Fax: +90 212 222 8180
Web: www.eecelectronics.com.tr    E-mail: export@eecelectronics.com.tr
 Our policy is one of continued development
and improvement, we reserve the right to alter
design and specifications or delete products
without prior notice.
R2403
Code Type Li-FePO4
Battery
Emergency Duration &
Output Currents
1H 3H 8H
ELD10-E
Eco
3.2V - 1.0Ah  650mA 220 mA -
ELD16-E 3.2V - 1.6Ah  650 mA 350mA -
ELD20-E 3.2V - 2.0Ah 650  mA 450 mA -
ELD32-E 3.2V - 3.2Ah - 650 mA 250 mA
ELD10-AT
Auto-Test
3.2V - 1.0Ah  650mA 220 mA -
ELD16-AT 3.2V - 1.6Ah  650 mA 350mA -
ELD20-AT 3.2V - 2.0Ah 650  mA 450 mA -
ELD32-AT 3.2V - 3.2Ah - 650 mA 250 mA
ELD10-DALI
DALI-2
3.2V - 1.0Ah  650mA 220 mA -
ELD16-DALI 3.2V - 1.6Ah  650 mA 350mA -
ELD20-DALI 3.2V - 2.0Ah 650  mA 450 mA -
ELD32-DALI 3.2V - 3.2Ah - 650 mA 250 mA
ELD10-RM
Remote
Monitoring
3.2V - 1.0Ah  650mA 220 mA -
ELD16-RM 3.2V - 1.6Ah  650 mA 350mA -
ELD20-RM 3.2V - 2.0Ah 650  mA 450 mA -
ELD32-RM 3.2V - 3.2Ah - 650 mA 250 mA
Ordering Details
Emergency LED Drivers
For LED LuminairesELD
General Specifications